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LOCATION DATE SPONSOR CONTACT CONTACT EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE 

NUMBERS 
UK Sports 
Medicine, 
Lexington 

March 8, 
2008 

Dr Darren Johnson/Rob Ullery Rob Ullery rullery@uky.edu 859.323.5533 ext 
247 

First Presbyterian 
Church, 508 Cedar 
Creek Road, 
Pikeville 

April 26, 
2008 

Dr J. Steven Shockey Brenda Burgess brenda.burgess@pikevillehospital.
org 

606.218.3931 

Maysville April 26, 
2008 

Dr Charlotte Harris Shawn Collins, PT shawnptatc@operamail.com 606.759.3197 

UK Clinic 
Cheerleading 
Symposium 

June 7, 2008 Dr Darren Johnson/Rob Ullery Rob Ullery rullery@uky.edu 859.218 3061 

Owensboro 
Orthopedic and 
Sports Medicine 

June 7, 2008 Dr Philip Hurley David Ralston, ATC david@osmorehab.com 270.926.2131 

Rudd Heart/Lung 
Center, Louisville 

June 7, 2008 Drs Raymond Shea and Rudy 
Ellis 

Denise Wooldridge denise.wooldridge@jhsmh.org 502.581.1188 

Western Ky. 
University 

June 12, 
2008 

Dr David Richards Jimmy Reed jreed@bardstown.com 859.348.4624 

Trover Health 
Systems-
Madisonville 

June 13, 
2008 

Dr Eric Chumbley Kevin Moser, ATC kmoser@trover.org 270.824.2000 

North Laurel High 
School, London 

June 14, 
2008 

Dr Ben Kibler Aaron Sciascia, MS 
ATC 

ascia@lexclin.com 859.258.8506 

Murray State June 19, 
2008 

John Yezerski Allison Sloane alancaster@murrayhospital.org  

Bardstown Physical 
Therapy 

June 21, 
2008 

  Jennifer Hayden, PT jhayden@kort.com 502-349-6961 

Barren County High 
School, Glasgow 

June 28, 
2008 

Dr Barrett Lessenberry DeWayne Miller; 
PT, OCS, ATC 

dmiller@kort.com 270.651.7148 

Northern KY 
University, 
Highland Heights 

July 5, 2008 Dr Mike Miller Molly Hutson hutsonm@nku.edu 859.572.5118 

Western KY 
University, Bowling 
Green 

July 11, 
2008 

Dr Craig Beard Randy Deere randy.deere@wku.edu 270.745.2357 

Louisa Physical 
Therapy, Louisa 

July 12 2008 Dr. Lloyd Browning Rosa DeLong rosadelongdpt@yahoo.com 606.638.7848 

 


